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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 20.00

+ Wieland Phil (2014) 10.00
+ Wicht Quentin (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Leuenberger Achille (2015) 20.00

+ Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 10.00
+ Nafzger Lilian (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Fauchère Pierre (2014) 19.75

+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00
+ Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75

2 b Christen Adrien (2014) 19.75
+ Käser Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

2 c Burla Fabian (2014) 19.75
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00

3 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 19.50
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 9.75
+ Marti Thimio (2015) 9.75

4 Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 19.00
- Maire Nolan (2014) 9.00
+ Kisslig Ayden (2015) 10.00

5 a Wicht Quentin (2015) 18.50
+ Kisslig Ayden (2015) 10.00
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

5 b Nafzger Lilian (2015) 18.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
+ Dind Jimmy (2015) 10.00

5 c Marti Thimio (2015) 18.50
+ Marschall Luca (2015) 10.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50

5 d Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 18.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 10.00

5 e Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 18.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00

5 f Belser Elias (2015) 18.50
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50
+ Dind Jimmy (2015) 10.00

6 a Pache Maxime (2014) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.75
o Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50

6 b Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.25
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 9.75
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

6 c Marschall Luca (2015) 18.25
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 9.75

6 d Käser Nick (2014) 18.25
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50
+ Wieland Phil (2014) 9.75

6 e Herren Fabio (2014) 18.25
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Geiser Dario (2014) 9.75

6 f Dind Patrick (2014) 18.25
+ Herren Fabio (2014) 9.75
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

6 g Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.25
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 9.75

6 h Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 18.25
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75

7 Maire Nolan (2014) 17.50
- Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 9.00
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

8 a Noirjean Alexy (2014) 17.25
- Geiser Dario (2014) 8.75
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50

8 b Geiser Dario (2014) 17.25
- Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.75
o Herren Fabio (2014) 8.50

9 a Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 17.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50

9 b Wieland Phil (2014) 17.00
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
o Käser Nick (2014) 8.50

9 c Overney Thierry (2015) 17.00
o Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

9 d Kisslig Ayden (2015) 17.00
o Wicht Quentin (2015) 8.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

9 e Dind Jimmy (2015) 17.00
o Belser Elias (2015) 8.50
o Nafzger Lilian (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Golay Arjan (2013) 20.00

+ Beck Silas (2013) 10.00
+ Möckli Fabrice (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Girard François (2013) 20.00

+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Castella Jules (2012) 20.00

+ Kolly Maxime (2012) 10.00
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00

2 a Schmidt Ramon (2012) 19.75
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

2 b Hemund Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
+ Genoud Ben (2013) 10.00

2 c Bielmann Andi (2012) 19.75
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 9.75
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00

3 a Tinguely Clément (2013) 19.50
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75
+ Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.75

3 b Marchon Fabian (2012) 19.50
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 9.75

3 c Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.50
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75

4 a Steiner Marco (2013) 18.75
+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75
- Berthoud Evan (2013) 9.00

4 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.75
- Beck Lenox (2012) 8.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

4 c Burri Dario (2012) 18.75
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00
- Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.75

4 d Berthoud Evan (2013) 18.75
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75
- Steiner Marco (2013) 9.00

4 e Amstutz Giulio (2012) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00
- Burri Dario (2012) 8.75

4 f Marti Theau (2012) 18.75
+ Mäder Nik (2013) 10.00
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.75

5 a Beck Lenox (2012) 18.50
- Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75
+ Berger Lars (2012) 9.75

5 b Schmid Alexander (2012) 18.50
+ Wieland Anthony (2012) 10.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

5 c Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 18.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
+ Wieland Anthony (2012) 10.00

5 d Pharisa Augustin (2013) 18.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

5 e Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 18.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00

5 f Kolly Maxime (2012) 18.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00

5 g Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

5 h Fragnière Jules (2013) 18.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50
+ Mäder Nik (2013) 10.00

5 i Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Tinguely Samuel (2012) 10.00
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6 a Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.25
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

6 b Privet Cédric (2012) 18.25
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 9.75

6 c Overney Jérôme (2013) 18.25
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

6 d Mottet Loris (2012) 18.25
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75

6 e Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 9.75
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50

6 f Leuenberger Numa (2012) 18.25
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75

6 g Lehmann Sandro (2012) 18.25
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

6 h Genoud Ben (2013) 18.25
+ Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.75
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

6 i Beck Silas (2013) 18.25
+ Möckli Fabrice (2012) 9.75
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

7 Tinguely Samuel (2012) 17.75
- Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.75

8 a Kisslig Noah (2013) 17.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
- Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.00

8 b Hurni Valentin (2013) 17.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
- Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.00

9 a Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.25
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
- Berger Lars (2012) 8.75

9 b Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.25
- Tinguely Samuel (2012) 8.75
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

9 c Berger Lars (2012) 17.25
- Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

9 d Santschi Emilio (2013) 17.25
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.75

10 a Wieland Anthony (2012) 17.00
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50

10 b Möckli Fabrice (2012) 17.00
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

10 c Mayor Mathéo (2013) 17.00
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

10 d Mäder Nik (2013) 17.00
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50

10 e Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 17.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

10 f Hauser Noliam (2013) 17.00
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
o Mottet Loris (2012) 8.50

10 g Guibert Rémi (2013) 17.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

10 h Belser Cyril (2013) 17.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Kolly Maxime (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 20.00

+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Wyss Dario (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00

+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Rentsch Felix (2010) 19.75

+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 10.00

2 b Lötscher Andri (2010) 19.75
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75

2 c Gsponer Iven (2010) 19.75
+ Berger Sven (2010) 9.75
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00

2 d Emonet Arno (2011) 19.75
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 9.75
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

2 e Dessiex Soren (2011) 19.75
+ Daudet Jeremie (2011) 10.00
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75

3 Santschi Lucio (2010) 19.50
+ Hauser Loïc (2010) 9.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

4 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 19.00
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.00

4 b Kupsch Justin (2011) 19.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
- Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00

4 c Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 19.00
+ Mast Remo (2011) 10.00
- Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.00

4 d Bärtschi David (2011) 19.00
+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00
- Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.00

5 a Suchet Quentin (2011) 18.75
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 10.00
- Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75

5 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 10.00
- Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75

5 c Georges Mathias (2010) 18.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00
- Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.75

6 a Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75
- Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.75

6 b Wyss Dario (2011) 18.50
+ Wyss Julian (2010) 10.00
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

6 c Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 18.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

6 d Toffel Rémy (2011) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

6 e Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 10.00

6 f Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
+ Hauser Loïc (2010) 10.00

6 g Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.50
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

6 h Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.50
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

6 i Berger Sven (2010) 18.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00

6 j Amstutz Luca (2010) 18.50
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

6 k Ambühl Michael (2011) 18.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00

7 a Zbinden Leandro (2010) 18.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

7 b Ramel Louis (2010) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50

7 c Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 18.25
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50
+ Wyss Julian (2010) 9.75

7 d Mast Remo (2011) 18.25
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75
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7 e Jakob Kaspar (2010) 18.25
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 9.75

7 f Daudet Jeremie (2011) 18.25
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

7 g Blaser Sven (2011) 18.25
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75

8 a Linder Eric (2011) 17.25
o Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.75

8 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 17.25
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

9 a Wyss Julian (2010) 17.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50

9 b von Allmen Tim (2011) 17.00
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
o Berger Sven (2010) 8.50

9 c Ulrich Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50

9 d Sciboz Romain (2011) 17.00
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50
o Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50

9 e Pfeffer Leo (2011) 17.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

9 f Petter Yohan (2011) 17.00
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

9 g Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 17.00
o Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50

9 h Juillerat Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.50

9 i Hauser Loïc (2010) 17.00
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

9 j Crettenand Hugo (2010) 17.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 20.00

+ Glauser Nino (2008) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75

+ Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75

2 b Sciotto Vincent (2009) 19.75
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
+ Wyss Nicola (2009) 9.75

2 c Hauser Adilien (2009) 19.75
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

3 a Marti Thierry (2009) 19.50
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 9.75
+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.75

3 b Knieling Jonas (2008) 19.50
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 9.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

3 c Allimann Valentin (2009) 19.50
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

4 a Sommer Mael (2008) 18.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
- Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75

4 b Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.75
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75
- Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00

4 c Amacker Nico (2008) 18.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

5 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
- Jakob Sven (2008) 8.75
+ Glauser Nino (2008) 9.75

5 b Petter Yanis (2009) 18.50
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

5 c Krummen Matthias (2009) 18.50
- Petter Yanis (2009) 8.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

5 d Beljean Elio (2009) 18.50
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

5 e Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
+ Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00

5 f Pellaton Valentino (2009) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

5 g Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

5 h Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.50
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 9.75
o Allimann Valentin (2009) 8.75

5 i Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 10.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

5 j Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

5 k Ayer Antoine (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

6 a Wyss Nicola (2009) 18.25
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

6 b Wittwer Len (2009) 18.25
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 9.75

6 c Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 18.25
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

6 d Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.25
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

6 e Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.25
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75

6 f Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

6 g Robert Kenny (2009) 18.25
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 9.75

6 h Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75

6 i Brodard François (2008) 18.25
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 9.75

7 Jakob Sven (2008) 17.75
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.00

8 Stritt Beni (2009) 17.25
- Beljean Elio (2009) 8.75
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

9 a Wyss Raphael (2008) 17.00
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

9 b Toffel Colin (2008) 17.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

9 c Solaiman Shannon - Noah
(2008) 17.00

o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

9 d Rüegg Basil (2009) 17.00
o Wyss Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50

9 e Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

9 f Niederberger Erik (2009) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50
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9 g Maurer Sam (2009) 17.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

9 h Glauser Nino (2008) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

9 i Genoud Kevin (2009) 17.00
o Allimann Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

9 j Crausaz Alexis (2009) 17.00
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

9 k Amstutz Nico (2009) 17.00
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50


